Sapienza ID n
785771
1086895
1161750
1259767
1262220
1309557
1325697
1350359
1389823
1390138
1412912
1416692
1422135
1467336
1467420
1482342
1484232
1488696
1527868
1532087
1534953
1535167
1535211
1538468
1541205
1545288
1549662
1562837
1562938
1563538
1583073
1597997
1598788
1601231
1601997
1602113
1605177
1607771
1608338
1612155
1612179
1612975
1613019
1643696
1643869

Mark
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent



Sapienza ID n
1645107
1647406
1650021
1652197
1652886
1653200
1654563
1660655
1663546
1744943
1770594
1771113
1771129
1771734
1773108
1774086
1779952
1782241
1783335
1783651
1789469
1794530
1794539
1797103
1801499
1802952
1803850
1806548
1806588
1807584
1811286
1816485
1817501
1822138
1822225
1823193
1823634
1823776
1824206
1825752
1826732
1827896
1828565
1828821
1832994

Mark
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Very Good
Very Good
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Fail
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good



