Sapienza ID n	Mark
785771	Very Good
1086895	Excellent
1161750	Excellent
1259767	Very Good
1262220	,
1309557	Excellent Excellent
	Excellent
1325697	
1350359	Excellent
1389823	Very Good
1390138	Excellent
1412912	Very Good
1416692	Excellent
1422135	Very Good
1467336	Very Good
1467420	Excellent
1482342	Excellent
1484232	Excellent
1488696	Excellent
1527868	Excellent
1532087	Excellent
1534953	Excellent
1535167	Very Good
1535211	Excellent
1538468	Excellent
1541205	Very Good
1545288	Very Good
1549662	Excellent
1562837	Excellent
1562938	Excellent
1563538	Excellent
1583073	Excellent
1597997	Excellent
1598788	Excellent
1601231	Excellent
1601997	Very Good
1602113	Excellent
1605177	Excellent
1607771	Excellent
1608338	Excellent
1612155	Excellent
1612179	Excellent
1612975	Excellent
1613019	Excellent
1643696	Excellent
1643869	Excellent

Sapienza ID n	Mark
1645107	Excellent
1647406	Good
1650021	Excellent
1652197	Excellent
1652886	
1653200	Excellent Excellent
1654563	Excellent
1660655	Excellent
1663546	Excellent
1744943	Good
1770594	Very Good
1771113	Excellent
1771129	Very Good
1771734	Very Good
1773108	Excellent
1774086	Excellent
1779952	Good
1782241	Excellent
1783335	Good
1783651	Excellent
1789469	Very Good
1794530	Excellent
1794539	Excellent
1797103	Good
1801499	Good
1802952	Good
1803850	Very Good
1806548	Very Good
1806588	Excellent
1807584	Very Good
1811286	Excellent
1816485	Good
1817501	Excellent
1822138	Excellent
1822225	Excellent
1823193	Good
1823634	Excellent
1823776	Fail
1824206	Good
1825752	Good
1826732	Excellent
1827896	Excellent
1828565	Excellent
1828821	Very Good
1832994	Very Good